
OUR DISHES

9,50 €

6,50 €

9,00 €

10,50 €

12,00 €

9,00 €

12,50 €

 7,50 €

10,00 €

 12,00 €

14,00 €

17,00 €

14,00 €

 14,00 €

16,00 €

Anchovies with arbequina olive oil

Diced vegetables, boiled egg and tuna salad and 

mayonnaise 

Croquette with roast chicken (4 u.)

Iberian acorn-fed ham  ½  serving

Cheese board 1/2 serving

Chicken wings with BBQ sauce

Crispy prawns with Tamarindo sauce

Hummus with crudites

Quinoa salad with vegetables and avocado 

Green salad with tuna belly and onion 

Rice "a la llauna" with cuttle fish and prawns 

Tuna Tataki

Veal Carpaccio Harry´s Bar 

Beef burger with cheddar cheese, tomato, onion 

and lettuce

Roast beef with mustard

Fish of the day 17,00 €

GUARNISH

4,00 €French fries

Crudités salad 4,00 €

OUR DESSERTS

5,50 €

5,50 €

5,50 €

5,00 €

Cheese cake

Brownie with vanilla ice cream

Chocolate truffles

Gourmet Ice-Creams

Fruit salad 5,00 €

*Supplement for table service: 1,50€. VAT included




