OUR DISHES

Anchovies with arbequina olive oil	9,50€
Diced vegetables, boiled egg and tuna salad and	
mayonnaise	6,50€
Croquette with roast chicken (4 u.)	9,00€
Iberian acorn-fed ham ¹ / ₂ serving	10,50€
Cheese board 1/2 serving	12,00€
Chicken wings with BBQ sauce	9,00€
Crispy prawns with Tamarindo sauce	12,50€
Hummus with crudites	7,50€
Quinoa salad with vegetables and avocado	10,00€
Green salad with tuna belly and onion	12,00€
Rice "a la llauna" with cuttle fish and prawns	14,00€
Tuna Tataki	17,00€
Veal Carpaccio Harry's Bar	14,00€
Beef burger with cheddar cheese, tomato, onion	
and lettuce	14,00€
Roast beef with mustard	16,00€
Fish of the day	17,00€

GUARNISH

French fries	4,00€
Crudités salad	4,00€

OUR DESSERTS

Cheese cake	5,50€
Brownie with vanilla ice cream	5,50€
Chocolate truffles	5,50€
Gourmet Ice-Creams	5,00€
Fruit salad	5,00€

*Supplement for table service: 1,50 \in .